
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 23, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $204,412 47
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $181,697 61
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $99,354 18
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $96,008 50
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $92,175 53
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $70,757 17
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $58,961 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $52,782 10

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $45,396 9
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $42,088 19
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $39,492 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $35,832 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $35,412 11
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $34,632 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $32,973 17
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $32,367 15
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $31,800 10
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $31,679 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $29,916 7
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $29,160 9
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $28,548 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $25,834 13
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $25,133 5
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $23,936 6
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $21,924 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $21,576 3
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $20,844 4
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $20,820 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $20,640 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $20,052 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $19,548 5
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $19,092 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $18,432 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $17,208 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $16,296 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $16,272 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,696 5
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $14,992 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $14,826 3
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $13,248 4
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $12,984 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $12,420 4
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $12,408 5
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $12,060 1
Carrollwood Insurance $11,640 2
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $11,292 4
World Wide Coverage Corp. $11,268 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $11,177 1
Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $10,757 3
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $10,548 4
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $10,368 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $10,030 3
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,888 6
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $9,329 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $9,294 3
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $9,264 2
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $9,252 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $8,940 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $8,916 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $8,676 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,388 3
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $8,280 2
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $8,125 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,112 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $8,100 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $7,956 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,764 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $7,752 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,536 4
Plans Plus, Ltd. $7,449 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $7,344 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,300 4
Sherman, Martin L. Sherman Insurance Agency $7,164 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $7,080 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $6,624 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $6,564 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $6,498 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $6,288 1
Boston, Randall G. Boston Insurance Agency $6,276 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,228 2
Shata, Nahed Shata Insurance Agency $6,120 3
Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $6,084 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,048 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,040 2
Unger, Martin Unger Insurance Agency $6,020 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $5,928 3
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $5,928 1
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $5,832 2
Financial Grade $5,772 4
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $5,772 4
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,544 2
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,328 3
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $5,328 3
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $5,324 3
Scott, James R. Scott Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $5,308 5
Grant, James R. Grant Insurance Agency $5,280 1
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $5,276 1
Commission Fund 4, LLC $5,196 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $5,064 3
Ritenour, Diana Ritenour Insurance Agency $5,064 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $4,872 2
Miller, Robert E. Miller Insurance Agency $4,776 1
Wyllie, Charles W. Wyllie Insurance Agency $4,776 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,720 2
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $4,716 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $4,644 1
Reimann, Amy E. Reimann Insurance Agency $4,624 1
Johnson, Cheryl S. Johnson Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $4,476 2
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $4,416 4
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $4,240 2
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $4,212 1
RJC Independent Ins Brokerage, Inc. $4,137 1
Special Risk Underwriters, Inc. $3,984 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,852 1
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $3,852 1
Rosemann, William J. Rosemann Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $3,780 1
Fiduciary Intermediary, Ltd. $3,756 1
Professional Group Marketing, Inc. $3,756 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,756 2
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Mellendorf, George A. Mellendorf Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $3,684 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Xiques, Dennis J. Xiques Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Shapiro, Sanford L. Shapiro Insurance Agency $3,540 1
LeWinter, Paul J. LeWinter Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $3,468 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,384 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,384 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,312 2
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,216 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Martorella, Elizabeth Martorella Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Black, Ana M. Black Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,120 1
Peters, Dave L. Peters Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,024 1
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Barbone, Michael J. Barbone Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,952 1
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Law, Thomas E. II Law Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $2,820 2
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $2,796 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $2,628 1
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $2,628 1
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,628 1
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $2,628 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Parks, David R. Parks Insurance Agency $2,616 1
Weinfeld, Shia Weinfeld Insurance Agency $2,592 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Higgins, Thomas E. Higgins Insurance Agency $2,568 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,568 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $2,556 2
Dixon, Beverly Dixon Insurance Agency $2,556 1
First Choice American Insurance, Inc. $2,556 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $2,544 2
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $35,832 Mankamyer, Mary $20,052
Ulayyet, Fred M. $20,640

Ahlbum, Tim $18,804 Ripoll, Glenn A. $15,996
Haass, David $18,324 Gardner, William E. $15,336
Barta, Devin M. $17,976 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $15,324
DeWalt, Geri B. $16,284 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $15,132

Stark, Richard N. $14,992 Hirsch, Susan J. $12,852
Lasman, David $14,412 Stevens, Sandra K. $12,792
Sanders, Barbara L. $14,220 Eserman, Clifton W. $12,768
Bowes, Rick $13,200 Newman, Michelle $12,060
Klein, Sylvia $13,080 Hatton, Catherine E. $11,769
Aarons, Neill $12,996 Savage, Gina $11,268
Saylor, Dexter R. $12,984 Gilbert, Brian $11,177
Waxman, Andrew B. $12,984 Bechtold, Edward H. III $10,908

Chard, Dani L. $9,720 Butler, Christopher S. $6,624
Payant, Thomas A. $9,468 Stevens, Ray $6,612
Rosati, Lisa $9,462 Kozak, Iris C. $6,564
Kingsley, Beverly J. $9,329 Gregory, David P. $6,504
Longo, Wendy L. $9,264 Sam, Catherine M. $6,504
Smith, Robert J. $9,252 Brown, Matthew $6,360
Falbo, Kimberly R. $9,012 Joiner, Clifton T. $6,288
Ottovegio, Xiomara $8,940 Boston, Randall G. $6,276
Palmer, Casey V. $8,916 Kahn, Peter S. $6,240
Stevens, Jason $8,544 Borde, Corrie $6,180
Canitano, Eva M. $8,364 Malooley, Michele A. $6,120
Warner, Russell G. III $8,125 Lawrence, Kevin $6,108
Haft, Gary S. $7,956 Cleveland, Keith E. $6,084
Barrett, Brian $7,896 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,048
Lemar, Mike $7,824 Unger, Martin $6,020
Peltz, Jesse S. $7,449 K., Jonathan $5,988
Sachs, Kerry $7,416 Kohn, William B. $5,928
Busby, June $7,344 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,652
Liedtke, Sabra K. $7,308 Kitay, Laura A. $5,520
Miedema, Debby $7,304 Israel, Steven $5,424
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $7,174 Khan, Shameeza $5,424
Sherman, Martin L. $7,164 Westfall, Edward B. $5,424
Jenkins, Deborah L. $7,152 Ferraro, Frank J. $5,316
Ahmed, Nur N. $7,128 Scott, James R. $5,316
Keating, Gizella $7,128 Rush, Francine $5,280
Settle, Robert $7,128 Tedesco, Joseph V. $5,280
Brady, Matthew $7,127 Thousand, Kathy $5,276
Travis, Ann V. $7,080 Pierce, Carrie L. $5,244
Valdes, Jorge A. $7,080 Rascionato, Darius F. $5,196
Catron, Edward A. $6,996 Lowen, Steven T. $5,172
Hamilton, Jon M. $6,984 Nicotra, Colleen M. $5,136
Jacobson, Sandy $6,876 Ritenour, Diana $5,064
Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,720

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Shoaf, John A. $4,992 Coury, Robert M. $3,684
Noel, Christine $4,980 Adelson, Andy G. $3,648
Oblaczynski, William J. $4,956 Katz, Annette $3,648
Lehtinen, Erik $4,901 Xiques, Dennis J. $3,648
Cooper, Bradley D. $4,776 Wood, George H. $3,636
Dickey, Harold D. $4,776 Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,612
Kehs, Robert $4,776 Medina, Joseph L. $3,600
Wyllie, Charles W. $4,776 Huberman, Richard $3,552
Ehrenfeld, Shulem $4,718 Blizman, Donna J. $3,540
Bushko, Heidi $4,716 Shapiro, Sanford L. $3,540
Keaveny, Patrick $4,704 Alonso, Daniel $3,516
Lasman, Mark J. $4,680 LeWinter, Paul J. $3,516
Norgard, Chad M. $4,644 Saintilien, James $3,516
Wyatt, Edward $4,632 Cross, Charles F. Jr. $3,504
Reimann, Amy E. $4,624 LeMaire, Daniel S. $3,480
Kovacs, Michael $4,536 Ryder, Richard $3,468
Konz, Douglas J. $4,524 Hargis, Mark D. $3,432
Woodard, Michael A. $4,476 Holzman, Robert $3,432
Horanoff, Barbara G. $4,428 Hoyek, Tony N. $3,420
Underhill, John G. $4,428 Mandell, Stephen $3,420
Doyle, Stephen M. $4,306 Schenkel, Ita E. $3,420
Maisto, Stephen $4,248 Holmquist, James A. $3,384
Charnow, Jerie $4,212 Levi, Baruch $3,384
Luss, Kevin A. $4,212 Birnhak, Lauren A. $3,312
Thompson, Patty L. $4,212 Clout, Erica $3,312
Volkman, David B. $4,212 Keil, Russell $3,312
Beach, Mark $4,188 Wilson, Marion E. $3,312
Catanese, Robert $4,137 Kasen, Phillip S. $3,300
Cafone, Louis $3,984 Ripley, John E. $3,300
Fuerst, Douglas P. $3,984 Cooper, Natalie L. $3,252
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,984 Hall, Charles W. $3,252
Heeg, Allison M. $3,972 Schulner, Michael $3,224
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,852 Alan, Stuart $3,216
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,816 Chevrier, Alain G. $3,216
Roth, Gary M. $3,792 Cohen, Philip A. $3,216
Dragan, Daniel $3,780 Gordon, Aaron $3,216
Galkin, Barry A. $3,756 Karbowski, Marc $3,216
Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,744 Osborn, Jarrett $3,216
Fekete, Eli $3,744 Reich, Kevin A. $3,216
Merker, David T. $3,708 Black, Ana Maria C. $3,132
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,132 Preuss, Diane J. $2,868
Swaffar, Darlene $3,132 Iuso, Tamahra C. $2,856
De Campos Cravello, Anne S. $3,120 Law, Thomas E. II $2,844
Hein, Stephen A. $3,120 Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,844
Kondrit, Linda L. $3,120 Powell, John G. $2,844
Smith, Brian E. $3,096 Reese, Karen A. $2,844
Grzywa, Brandon $3,084 Wilson, Matthew J. $2,844
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $3,084 Boxenbaum, Stuart $2,796
Cancio, Maria $3,048 Dega, Brigett L. $2,796
Lucas, Richard $3,048 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,796
Maglio, Theresa $3,048 Puro, Miko M. $2,796
Zum Tobel, Marc $3,048 Schwartz, Matthew $2,796
Becker, Gary S. $3,024 Smith, Erica M. $2,796
Campbell, Stuart W. $3,024 Sprague, Clark $2,796
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,024 Kraus, Bernard $2,792
Delia, Brian $3,024 Gonzalez, Richard E. $2,748
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,024 Roper, Charles W. $2,676
Jinson, Kenneth $3,024 Askins, William T. $2,628
Lange, Paul E. $3,024 Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $2,628
Lovelace, Susan $3,024 Bono, Peter F. $2,628
Morgan, Karen L. $3,024 Campbell, Blake $2,628
Sheehan, Timothy A. $3,024 Devlin, Monica D. $2,628
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,024 DiBello, Joseph T. $2,628
Cook, David $2,988 Otero, Vilma I. $2,628
Franklin, Robert $2,988 Parchami, Azar $2,628
Hansen, Keith M. $2,988 Patterson, Adam D. $2,628
Hendrickson, Drew $2,988 Pekala, David $2,628
Jayne, Brenda A. $2,988 Rheingold, Marc $2,628
Vaughn, Gary B. $2,988 Roebuck, Jay $2,628
Zareck, Steven K. $2,988 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Braschler, Joel $2,952 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,628
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,952 Weiner, Donna L. $2,628
Johnson, Devin P. $2,952 Woods, Judith L. $2,628
Juzwa, Michael $2,952 Parks, David R. $2,616
Parker, Lisa M. $2,952 Concklin, Todd C. $2,592
Mairano, Alexander $2,904 Blake, Karla $2,568
Gluckman, David M. $2,868 Higgins, Thomas E. $2,568
Gumora, Helene $2,868 Torres, Jacob $2,568
Hyrne, Gary D. $2,868 Dixon, Beverly $2,556
Novak, Frank R. $2,868
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